Kids and Co Consultation 2012

1. Which Kids and Co facility do you currently use?

Borough Road |

Northwood |

SurveyMonkey
Response Response
Percent Count
| 61.4% 27
| 38.6% 17
answered question 44
skipped question 0

2. Klds and Co currently offers a flexible approach to child care, if the provision provide
full or half day sessions instead of a flexible approach would you still use the provision?

Response Response

Percent Count

Yes | | 72.1% 31
No [] 4.7% 2
Unsure [ ] 23.3% 10
answered question 43

skipped question 1

3. Kids and Co currently does not charge aretainer for childcare that is only taken
during term time. If aretainer was charged to keep your place would you still use the

provision?

Response Response

Percent Count

Yes | 83.7% 36
No [] 7.0% 3
Unsure [ 9.3% 4
answered question 43

skipped question 1
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4. If the Kids and Co facility was to be provided from only one site which would be your

prefered site?

Response

Percent

Borough Road | 58.1%
Northwood | 41.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

25

18

43

5. If the Kids and Co facility was to be provided from only one site and it was not your

preferred site would you be prepared to use it?

Response
Percent
Yes | 67.4%
No [ 18.6%
Unsure [ 14.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

29

43

6. In order to make the nursery more sustainable a fee increase would be required, what

level increas would you as a parent be prepared to accept?

Response
Percent
No increase [__] 9.3%
Up to 10% increase | I 55.8%
Above 10% and up to 20% increase [ ] 27.9%
Above 20% and up to 30% increase [__| 7.0%

answered question

skipped question

20f3

Response
Count

24

12

43
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